Classificacoes Finais

Classificacdo Dorsal

Masculino

28 de novembro de 2018

Infantil A
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6947
6810
6682
6941
6927
6940
6734
6765
6661
6777
6851
6663
6793
6728
6937
6898
6733
7012
6732
6925
6769
6770
6938
7014
6929
6784
6761
6785
6768
6707
6806
6776
6679
7359

6738

Lucas dos Santos Pereira Rosa
Dinis Gabriel Vieira Silva

Duarte Filipe Rubim Rodrigues
Martim Ramos Nunes

Tiago Marques Matos da Silva
Gabriel Tomas Oliveira Rodrigues
Gabriel Tavares Lamardo

Nuno Lemos da Silva

Tomas Rodrigues

Jodo Tavares Ruela

Tomas da Silva Esteves

Francisco Rodrigues de Pinho
Dinis Rufino Bandeira

Martim Tavares da Silva

Rafael fven dos Santos Resende
Maximo Leonardo Almeida Scarfone
Gabriel Matos Faustino

Lucas Miguel Silva Campos

Diogo Almeida Matos

Leandro José Fidalgo Tegeleiro
Afonso Abreu Matos de Oliveira
Alexandre Esteves Couto

Tomas André Silva Tavares

Pedro Soares Mendes Cadete Gaspar
Martim José Ferro Marques Couto

Santiago da Silva Vilar

Miguel Pedro Oliveira Pereira Malheiros He

Diamantino Rendilheiro Gravato
Ricardo Filipe Rodrigues Arrojado
Ricardo Pinho Matos

Bruno Branddo Cunha

André Coimbra Padinha

Leandro Manuel Oliveira Lopes
Matias Alejandro Gomez Calles

Manuel Fragoso Laranjeira

BT
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A
SIL-A34
MTE-A34
TOR-A4
BT
SIL-A34
SIL-A34
D
TOR-A4
SIL-A34
CES-A4
CES-B4
CES-B4
B
B
A
SIL-A34
B
C
D
C
MTE-A34
BT
AT
MTE-A34
CES-B4
CES-A4

CES-A4
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Sexo Escaldao

é&‘_\ Infantil B

28 de novembro de 2018

Classificacdo Dorsal

36
37
38
39
40
41
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6934
6931
6932
6757
7171

6791

6244
6597
6215
6262
6583
6270
6302
6649
6213
6250
6353
6234
6275
6912
6230
6625
6198
7123
6211
6299
6349
7358
6274
6239
6209
6323
6257
6342
6248
7175
6181
6758

6351

Nome

Mateus Oliveira Gaudéncio
Francisco Gabriel da Silva Calado
Jodo Augusto Barbosa Rendeiro
Carlos Daniel Reverendo Pombo

Daniel Ignacio de Abreu da Silva

Gabriel Alexandre Pereira Rendilheiro

Rui Pedro Baptista Ruela

André Miguel Pinho Fontinha
Henrique Rendeiro Silva Cunha
Hugo Miguel Barroqueiro Dias
Paulo Sérgio Moreira Pinto

Jodo Paulo Oliveira Penajdia
Simdo Pedro Baptista Ruela
Diogo Manuel dos Santos Rebimbas
Santiago Sousa Fernandes

David Matos Santos

Martim Pimenta Paiva

Jodo Pedro Valente Lopes

Diogo Valente Pinho

Tomas da Cunha Carrabau
Antonio José Cirne Rosa

Jodo Amaral Marques

Tiago Martim Baptista Garrido
Leandro Manuel da Silva Rocha
Dinis Sousa Rodrigues

Luis José Rodrigues da Silva

Jodo Miguel Marquinhos Gongalves
Sebastian Alberto Gomez Calles
Steven Miguel Brandao Fernandes
André Filipe Oliveira Rendilheiro
Pedro Miguel Silva Moreira
Cristiano Pinto Costeira

Telmo Renato Rodrigues Santos
Rodrigo Filipe Resende Garrido
Francisco da Silva Mendes
Alejandro Manuel Lopez Gonzalez
Bruno Miguel Vaz Resende
Miguel André Cruz Antdnio

Tomas Tavares Matos

Ano

Turma

AT

AT

AT
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Sexo Escaldao

n OFg
=8,  Iniciado

28 de novembro de 2018

Classificacdo Dorsal

34 6189
35 7431
36 6252
37 6276
38 6317
39 6282
40 6296
41 6585
42 6246
43 6195
44 6267
45 6797
46 6602
47 6266
48 6220
49 6319
50 6595
51 6313
52 6184
53 6238
54 6200
55 6310
56 6298
57 6229
58 6212
59 6233
60 6202
61 6224
62 6216

1 6050

2 6549

3 6042

4 6020

5 6558

6 6580

7 6571

8 6138

9 6544
10 6054

Nome

Daniel Rodrigues da Silva

Jonathan Alexander Hernandez Gongalves

Marcio André Costeira Cunha
Martim de Miranda Santos

José Manuel de Pinho Fonseca
Joaquim Fernando Tavares Ruela
Alexandre Filipe Nunes Neno
Hugo Miguel da Silva Rodrigues
Simdo Emanuel da Silva Marques
Paulo Ricardo Miranda Campos
Miguel Loureiro Carinha

Tomas Maria Matos Padinha
Jodo Fernandes da Silva

Pedro Emanuel Venancio Matos
Tiago Pinto Silva

Diogo Filipe Sousa Silva

Afonso Fernandes da Silva
Miguel Alberto Lopes Soares
David Matos Godinho de Almeida
Rui Filipe Vita Tavares

David Oliveira Silva

Carlos Tomas Pinto Tavares
Tomas Salgado Matos Vieira
Miguel da Silva Fontelas

Filipe Marques Vasconcelos
Miguel Fragoso Laranjeira
Rodrigo Miguel Calado Silva
Samuel Pereira de Sousa

Miguel Angelo Silva Resende

André Filipe Costeira da Cunha

Bruno Miguel de Oliveira

Nelson Manuel Silva Ferreira Nunes

Carlos Tavares Rebimbas da Fonseca

Bruno Padinha Medeiros
Sandro Miguel Silva Pinto
Simdo Pedro Fonseca Santos
Simdo Pita Pereira

Gustavo da Silva Marques

Tiago Manuel Rebelo Padinha

Ano
7

6

Turma
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AT

BT
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BT
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Sexo

=

28 de novembro de 2018

Escaldao

Juvenil

Classificacdo Dorsal

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Ul A WNR

6265
6626
6029
6112
6565
6127
6107
6116
7244
6137
6098
7188
6134
6129
5997
6576
6542
6566
6562
6564
6033
6157
6227
6128
7025
7277
6153
6136
6243
6258
6094
6539

7163

5895
5915
6433
5750
7246

5758

Nome

Leandro Manuel Marques Pereira
Luis Gabriel Nunes Valente
Gabriel da Silva Pinho

Diogo Rodrigues Silva

Joel Padinha Medeiros

Tiago Vasconcelos de Mira Serrano
Rafael Silva Moreira

Tomas Pimenta Paiva

Gabriel Filipe Silva Soares

Simao de Oliveira Resende

Jodo Miguel Simdes Barbosa
Artem Babiienko

Daniel Alexandre Ventura Soares

André Gabriel Ruela de Sousa

Antonio José Oliveira Pereira Malheiros He

Jodo Filipe Branddo da Silva
Mério Alberto Pereira Marques
Rui Pedro Tavares Cunha
Emanuel Filipe Resende da Silva
Hugo Daniel Soares Rodrigues
Leonardo Carinha Nunes

Rui Manuel Campos Timéteo
Bruno José da Silva Costeira
Tomas Filipe Pinto Chipelo

Joel Gabriel Souto Tavares
Daniel Andres Gonzalez Bolivar
Tiago Rafael Silva Valente

Jodo Rafael Hungria Vieira Sousa
Gabriel José Alvarez Silva
Manuel Jodo Pinto Rebimbas
Gongalo Antonio de Oliveira Silva
Tomas Antdnio Silva Pires

Daniel Alexandre Simdes Ribeiro

Fabio Gongalo Bastos Cunha

Renato Marques Rebimbas

Jodo Francisco da Silva Baptista
Jodo Francisco Lopez Gurgo
Sebastian Alejandro Daboin Gonzalez

Paulo Alexandre Silva Pintor

Ano Turma

7 D
9 AT
9 C
8 C
8 BT
8 D
8 D
8 C
6 A
8 D
8 C
8 D
8 D
8 C
9 B
6 AT
9 AT
7 BT
7 BT
8 BT
7 AT
6 C
6 C
8 C
7 B
8 C
8 C
7 B
6 D
6 D
6 B
7 BT
7 A
7 B
10 B
12 A
9 B
9 AT
11 B
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Sexo

28 de novembro de 2018

Escaldao

Classificacdo Dorsal

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

5948
5640
5934
5846
5922
7352
5878
6500
6527
5942
6434
6573
6533

6180

Nome

Gabriel Filipe Matos Oliveira

Ricardo Campos Viana

Rodrigo da Silva Pinho

David Alexandre Fernandes de Almeida
Daniel Franco Calado

Gabriel Enrique de Agrela Fernandes
Filipe André Marques da Silva

Leo da Silva Branddo

Fabio Manuel Amaro da Silva
Eduardo Silva Melo

Jodo Pedro Vieira da Silva

Lucas Simdes Duarte

Filipe Pinto Costeira

Lucas Daniel da Silva Vaz Barbosa

Ano

10

10

Turma
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AT

AT

AT

Pagina 5 de 5



